
Atleta Data di nascita Società TOTALE

1 Taranu Ana 03/07/08 VIADANA 30,9

2 Beu Erissa 07/03/09 VIADANA 30,35

3 Sivelli Noemi 09/06/09 VIADANA 30,3

4 Mazzego Melita 24/11/08 SPORT IS LIFE 30,1

5 De Pietri Sara 01/01/09 VIADANA 30,1

6 Janu Giulia 10/07/09 VIADANA 30

7 Minnini Sofia 11/07/09 ANTARES  29,95

8 Ferro Arianna 11/12/19 SPORT IS LIFE 29,6

9 Bernini Giada 02/03/08 ANTARES MELARA 29,6

10 Baschirotto Angelica 07/03/08 SPORT IS LIFE 29,4

11 Pislaru Giulia 16/02/08 SPORT IS LIFE 29,4

12 Cestaro Vittoria 20/02/08 ANTARES MELARA 29,15

13 Manfredini Noemi 19/02/10 ANTARES  29,1

14 Viani Nicole 22/06/08 VIADANA 29

15 Cavalliero Anna 22/03/09 SPORT IS LIFE 28,9

16 Mandaglio Elisa 03/08/09 VIADANA 28,9

17 Berengan Bianca 01/01/08 SPORT IS LIFE 28,8

18 Corradin Vittoria 18/08/09 SPORT IS LIFE 28,7

19 Bighi Aurora 05/06/09 ANTARES  28,7

20 Camatti Melissa 03/10/08 ANTARES  28,7

21 Mega Sofia 23/02/09 ANTARES MELARA 28,7

22 Pasotto Mariavittoria 27/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 28,6

23 Conti Alessia 25/07/08 VIADANA 28,6

24 Mendoza Mariene 10/08/10 ANTARES  28,5

25 Bellaro Giada 14/09/08 TUTTINFORMA 28,4

26 Piccoli Isabel 04/06/08 TUTTINFORMA 28,4

27 Comini Aurora 25/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 28,35

28 Rizzoli Mariavittoria 00/01/00 VIADANA 28,2

29 Santato Camilla 30/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 28

30 Bocchi Francesca 26/07/08 ANTARES  28

31 Battisti Nicole 12/06/10 ANTARES  27,95

32 Soffiati Caterina 07/01/08 TUTTINFORMA 27,9

33 Goldoni Anna 03/10/10 ANTARES  27,7

34 Ghirardini Elena 24/04/10 ANTARES  27,5

35 Bernardelli Giulia 18/12/09 ANTARES  27,5

36 Allegri Rebecca 20/09/09 ANTARES MELARA 26,8

37 Firdaus El Bahi 19/04/11 ANTARES  26,5

38 Pradella Benedicte 21/11/09 ANTARES  26,1

39 Codeluppi Caterina 08/07/09 ANTARES  23,6
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Atleta Data di nascita Società PANCA

1 Pislaru Giulia 16/02/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,9

2 Ferro Arianna 11/12/19 SPORT IS LIFE 9,8

3 Janu Giulia 10/07/09 VIADANA 9,8

4 Camatti Melissa 03/10/08 ANTARES  9,6

5 Baschirotto Angelica 07/03/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

6 Berengan Bianca 01/01/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

7 De Pietri Sara 01/01/09 VIADANA 9,4

8 Corradin Vittoria 18/08/09 SPORT IS LIFE 9,2

9 Mandaglio Elisa 03/08/09 VIADANA 9,2

10 Bighi Aurora 05/06/09 ANTARES  9,1

11 Pasotto Mariavittoria 27/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,1

12 Conti Alessia 25/07/08 VIADANA 9,1

13 Comini Aurora 25/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9

14 Goldoni Anna 03/10/10 ANTARES  8,9

15 Cavalliero Anna 22/03/09 SPORT IS LIFE 8,8

16 Bernini Giada 02/03/08 ANTARES MELARA 8,8

17 Bernardelli Giulia 18/12/09 ANTARES  8,6

18 Manfredini Noemi 19/02/10 ANTARES  8,6

19 Pradella Benedicte 21/11/09 ANTARES  8,6

20 Firdaus El Bahi 19/04/11 ANTARES  8,3

21 Mazzego Melita 24/11/08 SPORT IS LIFE 8,3

22 Cestaro Vittoria 20/02/08 ANTARES MELARA 8,3

23 Battisti Nicole 12/06/10 ANTARES  8,2

24 Ghirardini Elena 24/04/10 ANTARES  8,2

25 Minnini Sofia 11/07/09 ANTARES  8,1

26 Allegri Rebecca 20/09/09 ANTARES MELARA 8,1

27 Mendoza Mariene 10/08/10 ANTARES  8

28 Bocchi Francesca 26/07/08 ANTARES  7,9

29 Santato Camilla 30/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 7,7

30 Rizzoli Mariavittoria 00/01/00 VIADANA 7,3

31 Mega Sofia 23/02/09 ANTARES MELARA 7,2

32 Viani Nicole 22/06/08 VIADANA 6,8

33 Codeluppi Caterina 08/07/09 ANTARES  6,2
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Atleta Data di nascita Società SUOLO

1 Janu Giulia 10/07/09 VIADANA 10,6

2 Minnini Sofia 11/07/09 ANTARES  10,5

3 Mazzego Melita 24/11/08 SPORT IS LIFE 10,4

4 De Pietri Sara 01/01/09 VIADANA 10,3

5 Bernini Giada 02/03/08 ANTARES MELARA 10,1

6 Bighi Aurora 05/06/09 ANTARES  10,1

7 Ferro Arianna 11/12/19 SPORT IS LIFE 10,1

8 Mandaglio Elisa 03/08/09 VIADANA 10,1

9 Baschirotto Angelica 07/03/08 SPORT IS LIFE 10

10 Berengan Bianca 01/01/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,9

11 Manfredini Noemi 19/02/10 ANTARES  9,9

12 Pasotto Mariavittoria 27/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,9

13 Pislaru Giulia 16/02/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,9

14 Cestaro Vittoria 20/02/08 ANTARES MELARA 9,85

15 Mendoza Mariene 10/08/10 ANTARES  9,7

16 Santato Camilla 30/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,7

17 Viani Nicole 22/06/08 VIADANA 9,7

18 Comini Aurora 25/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

19 Conti Alessia 25/07/08 VIADANA 9,6

20 Mega Sofia 23/02/09 ANTARES MELARA 9,6

21 Bellaro Giada 14/09/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,5

22 Cavalliero Anna 22/03/09 SPORT IS LIFE 9,5

23 Corradin Vittoria 18/08/09 SPORT IS LIFE 9,4

24 Goldoni Anna 03/10/10 ANTARES  9,4

25 Bernardelli Giulia 18/12/09 ANTARES  9,3

26 Soffiati Caterina 07/01/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,3

27 Bocchi Francesca 26/07/08 ANTARES  9,1

28 Ghirardini Elena 24/04/10 ANTARES  9,1

29 Piccoli Isabel 04/06/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,1

30 Rizzoli Mariavittoria 00/01/00 VIADANA 9,1

31 Camatti Melissa 03/10/08 ANTARES  9

32 Battisti Nicole 12/06/10 ANTARES  8,7

33 Firdaus El Bahi 19/04/11 ANTARES  8,7

34 Allegri Rebecca 20/09/09 ANTARES MELARA 8,5

35 Pradella Benedicte 21/11/09 ANTARES  8,3

36 Codeluppi Caterina 08/07/09 ANTARES  8,1
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Atleta Data di nascita Società MINI TRAMP.

2 Mazzego Melita 24/11/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,8

1 De Pietri Sara 01/01/09 VIADANA 9,8

3 Corradin Vittoria 18/08/09 SPORT IS LIFE 9,7

4 Bellaro Giada 14/09/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,7

5 Bernini Giada 02/03/08 ANTARES MELARA 9,7

6 Bocchi Francesca 26/07/08 ANTARES  9,6

7 Camatti Melissa 03/10/08 ANTARES  9,6

8 Cavalliero Anna 22/03/09 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

9 Cestaro Vittoria 20/02/08 ANTARES MELARA 9,6

10 Janu Giulia 10/07/09 VIADANA 9,6

11 Mandaglio Elisa 03/08/09 VIADANA 9,6

12 Minnini Sofia 11/07/09 ANTARES  9,55

13 Baschirotto Angelica 07/03/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,55

14 Bighi Aurora 05/06/09 ANTARES  9,5

15 Manfredini Noemi 19/02/10 ANTARES  9,5

16 Pasotto Mariavittoria 27/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,5

17 Viani Nicole 22/06/08 VIADANA 9,5

18 Battisti Nicole 12/06/10 ANTARES  9,45

19 Ferro Arianna 11/12/19 SPORT IS LIFE 9,4

20 Santato Camilla 30/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,4

21 Rizzoli Mariavittoria 00/01/00 VIADANA 9,4

22 Comini Aurora 25/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,35

23 Codeluppi Caterina 08/07/09 ANTARES  9,3

24 Berengan Bianca 01/01/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,3

25 Pislaru Giulia 16/02/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,3

26 Piccoli Isabel 04/06/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,3

27 Firdaus El Bahi 19/04/11 ANTARES  9,2

28 Pradella Benedicte 21/11/09 ANTARES  9,2

29 Allegri Rebecca 20/09/09 ANTARES MELARA 9,2

30 Mega Sofia 23/02/09 ANTARES MELARA 9,2

31 Conti Alessia 25/07/08 VIADANA 9,2

32 Soffiati Caterina 07/01/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,1

33 Bernardelli Giulia 18/12/09 ANTARES  9

34 Mendoza Mariene 10/08/10 ANTARES  9

35 Ghirardini Elena 24/04/10 ANTARES  8,9

36 Goldoni Anna 03/10/10 ANTARES  8,8
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Atleta Data di nascita Società TRAVE

1 Piccoli Isabel 04/06/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,4

2 Soffiati Caterina 07/01/08 TUTTINFORMA 8,9

3 Bellaro Giada 14/09/08 TUTTINFORMA 8,8
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Atleta Data di nascita Società VOLTEGGIO

1 De Pietri Sara 01/01/09 VIADANA 10

2 Minnini Sofia 11/07/09 ANTARES  9,9

4 Mazzego Melita 24/11/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,9

3 Mega Sofia 23/02/09 ANTARES MELARA 9,9

5 Battisti Nicole 12/06/10 ANTARES  9,8

6 Mendoza Mariene 10/08/10 ANTARES  9,8

7 Baschirotto Angelica 07/03/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,8

8 Cavalliero Anna 22/03/09 SPORT IS LIFE 9,8

9 Bernini Giada 02/03/08 ANTARES MELARA 9,8

10 Conti Alessia 25/07/08 VIADANA 9,8

11 Viani Nicole 22/06/08 VIADANA 9,8

12 Manfredini Noemi 19/02/10 ANTARES  9,7

13 Ferro Arianna 11/12/19 SPORT IS LIFE 9,7

14 Piccoli Isabel 04/06/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,7

15 Cestaro Vittoria 20/02/08 ANTARES MELARA 9,7

16 Rizzoli Mariavittoria 00/01/00 VIADANA 9,7

17 Corradin Vittoria 18/08/09 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

18 Pislaru Giulia 16/02/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

19 Janu Giulia 10/07/09 VIADANA 9,6

20 Camatti Melissa 03/10/08 ANTARES  9,5

21 Ghirardini Elena 24/04/10 ANTARES  9,5

22 Soffiati Caterina 07/01/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,5

23 Goldoni Anna 03/10/10 ANTARES  9,4

24 Comini Aurora 25/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,4

25 Bocchi Francesca 26/07/08 ANTARES  9,3

26 Bernardelli Giulia 18/12/09 ANTARES  9,2

27 Pasotto Mariavittoria 27/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 9,2

28 Bellaro Giada 14/09/08 TUTTINFORMA 9,2

29 Allegri Rebecca 20/09/09 ANTARES MELARA 9,1

30 Bighi Aurora 05/06/09 ANTARES  9

31 Berengan Bianca 01/01/08 SPORT IS LIFE 8,9

32 Santato Camilla 30/09/08 SPORT IS LIFE 8,9

33 Mandaglio Elisa 03/08/09 VIADANA 8,9

34 Firdaus El Bahi 19/04/11 ANTARES  8,6
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